K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT

Viiin TEKM UG STUDENT

THEOGRY CLASSES LIST

September - 2019

Date & Days Topic TIME Moderator
3/9/2019 CSOM tubotympanic 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Tuesday disease
6/9/2019 CSOM cholesteatoma 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Friday
9/9/2019 Intratemporal 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Aniruddh
Monday complications of CSOM

excluding acute

mastoiditis and related

abscesses
10/9/2019 Intracranial 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Tuesday Complications of CSOM

excluding lateral sinus

thrombophlebitis
13/9/2019 Impacted wax, foreign 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Friday body ear, otitis externa
16/9/2019 Haematoma auris, 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Kavitha
Monday otomycosis
17/9/2019 Malignant otitis externa | 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Tuesday keratosis obturans
20/9/2019 Types of hearing loss 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Aniruddh
Friday and evaluation of a deaf

patient
23/9/2019 Ototoxicity , NIHL, 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Merin
Monday | sudden SNHL
24/9/2019 Ototoxicity , NIHL, 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Tuesday sudden SNHL
27/9/2019 Presbycusis , non 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Friday organic hearing loss
30/9/2019 Anatomy of Facial nerve | 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Ravishankar
Monday
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

Viith TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

September - 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
3.09.2019 Tuesday Hypopharynx 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
4.09.2019 Wednesday Salivary glands 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
5.09.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin

Demonstration)
6.09.2019 Friday Trachostomy 9.00AM — 12.00PM DrKavitha
7.09.2019 Saturday Audiology 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
9.09.2019 Monday Pg seminar 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
11.09.2019 Wednesday Instruments 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
12.09.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
Demonstration)
| 13.9.2019 Friday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
14.9.2019 Saturday CSOM 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
| 16.9.2019 Monday PG seminar 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
| 17.9.2019 Tuesday Physiology of nose 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
118.9.2019 Wednesday | Earinstrument 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
119.9.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin
: Demonstration)
1720.9.2019 Friday pharynx 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
1 21.9.2019 Saturday Tympanoplasty 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha

|
1




23.9.2019

Monday Vestibular system 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin
24.9.2019 Tuesday csom 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
25.9.2019 Wednesday | X-ray 9.00AM — 12.00PM DrKavitha. =777 7l
26.9.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari |

Demonstration)

27.9.2019 Friday Instrument 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
28.9.2019 Saturday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
30.9.2019 Monday CSOM 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
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